
                               Public Holiday/Vacation for the year 2019-2020 

 

 

 
Date 

 
Day 

 
Festival 

 12th August Monday Bakri -Eid 
 15th August Thursday Independence Day 
17th August Saturday Parsi New Year 
24th August  Saturday Janmashtami 
2nd September Monday Ganesh chathurthi  
10th September Tuesday Muharram 
12th September Thursday Anant Chaturdashi 
2nd October Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti 
8th October Tuesday Dassera 
 24 thOctober-
5th  November 

Thursday-Tuesday Diwali Vacation 

12th November Tuesday Guru Nanak Jayanti 

 21st December-
5th January 

Saturday- Sunday Christmas Vacation 

26th January Saturday Republic day 
9th February Tuesday Shivaji jayanti 
4th March Monday Mahashivrati 
10th March  Tuesday Holi 
25th March Wednesday Gudi Padwa 

    

 

      The above dates are subject to change as per government notification 

 

 

 


